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Women / 5 / 10 & Under
Session: 511

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Campbell5120
Five-Star - OH

9.425 9.100 9.5759.550 37.650
5T 6 1 1 1 

1 

Mara Santiago5022
All Amer Flames - MI

9.650 9.400 9.3009.200 37.550
2 2 5T 4T 2 

2 

Sage Kellerman5019
All Amer Flames - MI

9.825 9.425 9.3008.675 37.225
1 1 13 5T 3T

3T

Sophia Tomecko5132
Five-Star - OH

9.600 8.900 9.5259.200 37.225
3 7T 6T 2 4T

4T

Ashley Sigmon5129
Five-Star - OH

9.350 9.150 9.2259.300 37.025
7 5 2 7 5 

5 

Emma Quirk5418
Yellow Jackets - MA

9.050 9.250 9.2759.275 36.850
11T 4 3 6 6 

6 

Alexa Budrow5409
Yellow Jackets - MA

9.575 8.900 8.8759.150 36.500
4 8T 7 12 7 

7 

Olivia Morgan5128
Five-Star - OH

9.250 8.900 9.3758.625 36.150
9 9T 14 3 8 

8 

Makayla Greene5412
Yellow Jackets - MA

9.300 9.300 8.7508.750 36.100
8 3 11 13T 9 

9 

Sophia DiNanno5410
Yellow Jackets - MA

8.900 8.750 9.0759.225 35.950
17T 11 4 9 10 

10 

Isabel Kersey5227
Legacy - KY

9.150 8.200 9.1508.925 35.425
10 16 8 8 11 

11 

Lily Ramsdell5419
Yellow Jackets - MA

9.025 8.800 9.0258.125 34.975
13 10 19 10 12 

12 

Brooklyn Pedersen5229
Legacy - KY

8.900 8.500 8.4508.725 34.575
18T 13 12 18 13 

13 

Alexa Mouyenga5416
Yellow Jackets - MA

9.000 8.350 8.9007.700 33.950
14T 14T 22 11 14 

14 

Avery Byrd5062
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.000 8.050 8.4758.325 33.850
15T 17 18 16T 15 

15 

Sarah Waddles5232
Legacy - KY

8.450 8.525 8.3508.350 33.675
20 12 17 19 16 

16 

Molly Curtis5175
Hartland - MI

8.800 6.800 8.7508.800 33.150
19 19 9T 14T 17 

17 

Isabelle Smith5097
Conrad's - MI

9.050 6.700 7.8258.800 32.375
12T 21T 10T 20 18 

18 

Anna Rottman5095
Conrad's - MI

9.000 7.200 8.7257.250 32.175
16T 18 24 15 19 

19 

MaryAlice Shockey5202
IGI GIJO - IL

7.700 6.700 7.6257.900 29.925
22 22T 21 21 20 

20 

Isabella Tiritilli5204
IGI GIJO - IL

7.500 6.750 6.6008.500 29.350
24T 20 15 23 21 

21 

Riley Matthews5201
IGI GIJO - IL

7.650 6.650 6.6508.000 28.950
23 23 20 22 22 

22 

Kayla Teuscher5203
IGI GIJO - IL

7.500 5.600 6.2008.400 27.700
25T 25 16 24 23 

23 

Ava Gallwas5199
IGI GIJO - IL

7.900 5.650 5.5507.650 26.750
21 24 23 25 24 

24 

Anna Taylor5130
Five-Star - OH

9.425 8.350 8.4750.000 26.250
6T 15T 25 17T 25 

25 
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Women / 5 / 11 Yr Olds
Session: 511

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alaina Laster5021
All Amer Flames - MI

9.775 9.525 9.3259.375 38.000
1 1 3 7 1 

1 

Aubrey Hardy5241
Livonia - MI

9.300 9.375 9.2259.575 37.475
10 2T 1 10 2 

2 

Jordan Thomas5131
Five-Star - OH

9.550 8.750 9.4009.400 37.100
3T 15T 2 3T 3 

3 

Alayna Dinsmore5176
Hartland - MI

9.450 8.900 9.5759.125 37.050
6 12 6T 2 4 

4 

Maggie Battenhouse5145
Flytz USA - OH

9.325 9.025 9.2509.100 36.700
9 7T 8T 9 5 

5 

Camryn Moyers5244
Livonia - MI

9.250 8.950 9.4009.050 36.650
11T 10T 12 4T 6 

6 

Kaley Miklich5127
Five-Star - OH

9.100 9.025 9.4009.075 36.600
15 8T 10T 5T 7 

7 

Madison Wasen5247
Livonia - MI

9.625 9.275 9.3758.200 36.475
2 4 26T 6 8 

8 

Angelina Lotarski5125
Five-Star - OH

9.425 9.375 8.8258.675 36.300
7 3T 16 16T 9 

9 

Alana Myers5417
Yellow Jackets - MA

9.550 9.000 9.1758.550 36.275
4T 9 18T 12T 10 

10 

Molly Wilson5183
Hartland - MI

8.950 9.100 9.6008.600 36.250
19T 6 17 1 11 

11 

Jenna Barth5116
Five-Star - OH

9.000 8.700 8.7759.350 35.825
18 17 4 18 12 

12 

Bridget Hemesath5066
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.150 9.150 9.2008.275 35.775
14 5 25 11 13 

13 

Leah Cooper5064
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.350 8.300 9.3008.550 35.500
8 23 19T 8 14 

14 

Kyra Flak5411
Yellow Jackets - MA

9.475 8.550 9.0508.350 35.425
5 19 23 14 15 

15 

Emily Howell5226
Legacy - KY

8.650 8.850 8.5259.075 35.100
27T 14 11T 21 16 

16 

Rachelle Bruno5117
Five-Star - OH

8.950 8.325 8.8758.700 34.850
20T 21T 15 15 17 

17 

Zoe Scholl5230
Legacy - KY

8.800 8.950 8.7008.200 34.650
23 11T 27T 19 18 

18 

Julia Falcioni5123
Five-Star - OH

8.750 8.750 8.8258.125 34.450
24 16T 28 17T 19 

19 

Taylor Howard5413
Yellow Jackets - MA

8.650 8.875 8.5008.400 34.425
28T 13 22 22 20 

20 

Brooke Abell5223
Legacy - KY

8.650 8.625 7.9009.100 34.275
29T 18 9T 31 21 

21 

Megan Fradette5240
Livonia - MI

9.075 8.150 8.6008.300 34.125
16T 24 24 20 22 

22 

Sarah Harper5225
Legacy - KY

8.875 8.000 8.1509.000 34.025
21 27 13 28T 23 

23 

Emma Santangelo5070
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.700 8.100 8.3508.450 33.600
25T 25 20T 25 24 

24 

Leah Boyes5094
Conrad's - MI

9.250 8.050 8.1508.100 33.550
12T 26 29 29T 25 

25 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bridget Grason5065
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.250 8.350 7.4758.450 33.525
13T 20 21T 32 26 

26 

Madison Swisher5246
Livonia - MI

8.600 7.675 8.3758.750 33.400
30 28 14 24 27 

27 

Alex Schlack5096
Conrad's - MI

8.525 7.050 8.0509.200 32.825
31 30T 5 30 28 

28 

Alexis Sotelo5071
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.850 7.150 8.4258.050 32.475
22 29 30 23 29 

29 

Erin Poliquin5180
Hartland - MI

9.075 7.050 8.2507.150 31.525
17T 31T 32 26 30 

30 

Emily Baker5093
Conrad's - MI

8.700 7.050 8.1757.200 31.125
26T 32T 31 27 31 

31 

Tara Martin5126
Five-Star - OH

8.500 0.000 9.1759.125 26.800
32 33 7T 13T 32 

32 

Sophia Ohland5245
Livonia - MI

0.000 8.325 0.0000.000 8.325
33 22T 33 33 33 

33 
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Women / 5 / 12 & Over
Session: 511

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Williams5149
Flytz USA - OH

9.250 9.200 9.4009.325 37.175
10 3 1 2 1 

1 

Jessica Huddleston5242
Livonia - MI

9.475 9.125 9.3758.850 36.825
8 5T 9T 3 2 

2 

Julie Celini5174
Hartland - MI

9.500 9.000 8.8509.175 36.525
7 7 3T 6T 3 

3 

Sarah Guerette5018
All Amer Flames - MI

9.800 8.925 8.4758.900 36.100
1 8T 5T 18 4 

4 

Lily Howe5177
Hartland - MI

9.100 8.900 8.8759.175 36.050
13T 10 4T 5 5 

5 

Nicole Bragg5172
Hartland - MI

9.600 9.150 8.8508.375 35.975
4 4 17T 7T 6 

6 

Haden Florn5239
Livonia - MI

9.200 8.800 8.6509.250 35.900
12 13 2 12T 7 

7 

Crystal Tovar5023
All Amer Flames - MI

9.750 8.925 8.5508.425 35.650
2T 9T 15 16 8 

8 

Kate Manno5228
Legacy - KY

9.750 8.350 8.7008.700 35.500
3T 21 11 10 9 

9 

Marlana Bianchi5408
Yellow Jackets - MA

9.225 8.650 8.6508.900 35.425
11 15 6T 13T 10 

10 

Hannah Snyder5231
Legacy - KY

9.550 8.425 8.5758.850 35.400
5 20 10T 15 11 

11 

Mackenzie Lyons5243
Livonia - MI

8.850 8.625 8.6758.875 35.025
19 16 8 11 12 

12 

Madelyn Schwarz5148
Flytz USA - OH

8.900 8.850 8.7758.375 34.900
18 11T 18T 9 13 

13 

Jordan Peterson5179
Hartland - MI

8.550 9.550 8.0758.600 34.775
24T 1 13T 25 14 

14 

Emma Verkerke5181
Hartland - MI

9.000 9.125 8.4258.100 34.650
16 6T 23 20 15 

15 

Stacia Humphrey5067
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.450 8.500 8.5258.050 34.525
9 19 24 17 16 

16 

Lizzie Cazan-Gehrke5173
Hartland - MI

9.100 8.725 8.9007.700 34.425
14T 14 25 4 17 

17 

Kara Brubaker5146
Flytz USA - OH

9.050 8.850 8.1008.400 34.400
15 12T 16 24 18 

18 

Maya Elias5224
Legacy - KY

8.950 8.550 8.4008.375 34.275
17 17T 19T 21 19 

19 

Juliia Buttitta5119
Five-Star - OH

8.350 7.725 9.4758.650 34.200
27 23 12 1 20 

20 

Arielle Chagdes5063
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.750 9.300 8.6257.500 34.175
20 2 26 14 21 

21 

Jenna Loquercio5068
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.600 8.250 8.8258.200 33.875
23 22 22 8 22 

22 

Alyssa Hodnick5147
Flytz USA - OH

8.550 8.550 8.0008.600 33.700
25T 18T 14T 26 23 

23 

Nichole Cannon5121
Five-Star - OH

8.650 7.650 8.4507.400 32.150
21T 24 27 19 24 

24 

Gabriela Sandoval5069
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.550 6.900 8.1258.375 31.950
26T 26 20T 23 25 

25 
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Women / 5 / 12 & Over
Session: 511

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Analiese Jezowski5414
Yellow Jackets - MA

9.525 7.450 0.0008.900 25.875
6 25 7T 27 26 

26 

Anna Buttitta5118
Five-Star - OH

8.650 0.000 8.2508.225 25.125
22T 27 21 22 27 

27 
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